APPETIZERS

MOZZARELLA ONION STICKS (V) 245
with sriracha mayonnaise

HOT SAUCE AVOCADO TOAST (V) 295
with roasted pine nuts

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM PATE (V) 295
with paprika toast

DIY HOMEMADE SEASONED 315
NACHOS AND DIPS (V)

Cheesy hot sauce, sour cream, smoked salsa,

jalapefios

ROASTED BEETROOT AND 315
FETA SALAD (V)

with apple walnut dressing

CHARRED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 325
Grilled chicken served on a bed of fresh leaves,

topped with parmesan cheese and parsely

croutons, tossed in a caesar dressing

CRUNCHY CHICKEN STRIPS 325
with truffle buffalo sauce

NASHVILLE HOT 345
CHICKEN POPPERS

with truffle ranch dip

SESAME CRISPY PORK BELLY 425
with ghost chilli dressing

GRILLED GARLIC CHORIZO 415
PRAWNS

with spicy peanut butter drizzle

TENDERLOIN CHEESEBURGER 345
SPRING ROLLS

with signature hot sauce

CHICKEN WINGS '%
Served With Truffle Ranch Dip

CHARCOAL GRILLED 8 /16 PCS
Smoky Barbeque B95W/E575
Korean Spiced L5 /1 575
Maple Sriracha 395 /575
Mango Habanero 395 /575
Jaggery Bhut Jolokia 85 [/ 575
CRISPY & SEASONED

House Spice Mix S5 [ 575
Lemon Pepper g5/ 575
Peri Peri 395/ 575
CRISPY & SAUCY

Truffle Buffalo S9SHAESYS)
Mango Habanero L5 [ 575
Jaggery Bhut Jolokia 395 /575

DIY TACOS

Freshly made corn tortilla, sour cream, shredded

cabbage, smoked salsa and crispy onions.

NASHVILLE HOT CAULIFLOWER (V)

with pineapple salsa

BARBEQUE JACKFRUIT (V)
with pepper feta cheese

GRILLED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)

with cheese sauce

SHREDDED PERI PERI CHICKEN
with pineapple salsa

BARBEQUE PULLED PORK

with jalapefio bits

SIZZLED TENDERLOIN
with coriander chilli oil

RED CURRY SHRIMP
with hot scallion oil

CRISPY CHIPOTLE FISH
with chopped gherkins

GUACAMOLE

245

275

275

365

395

395

395

365

Freshly made at the time of order!

SUPER BOWLS

MEXICAN BURRITO BOWL (V)
Spiced rice, smoked salsa, sour cream,
charred corn, pinto beans, mushroom, broccoli

PERI PERI CHICKEN BOWL
Butter garlic rice, charred french beans, oven grilled
cherry tomatoes, charred corn, crispy onions

SHREDDED SHAKING TENDERLOIN
Butter garlic cilantro rice, broccoli, bell pepper,
hot pickled onions, mixed sesame seeds

SPICY NEW ORLEANS SHRIMP
Butter garlic rice, charred french beans, oven
grilled cherry tomatoes, spring onions

295

335

395

395

IRON GRILL

Please keep a steak knife handy!

CHICKEN THIGH - 3 / 6 PCS
Spicy chipotle
Honey mustard

PORK RIBS - 3 / 6 PCS
Classic smoked barbeque
Korean spicy sesame

ROAST TENDERLOIN
Pepper crusted roast tenderloin
(300 gms) with mushroom jus

Happiness is best
served slow-smoked
and sauced!

SIDES

Parmesan Mashed Potatoes
Classic Garlic Bread

Spiced Corn Rice

Baked Mac & Cheese

House Seasoned Fries
House Slaw

165
125
125
165
145

65

SESAME FALAFEL (V)
Deep fried falafel, mint garlic cucumber tzatziki,
shredded purple cabbage, chipotle mayonaisse

BARBEQUE JACKFRUIT (V)
Slow braised jackfruit, smoked salsa, iceberg
lettuce, walnut cream cheese, crispy onions

TRUFFLE SHROOM (V)
Charred mushroom patty, grilled onions,
arugula, truffle parmesan aioli

I’'M GROOT (V)

Deep fried and roasted root vegetable patty,
green lettuce, chipotle mayonaisse, oven dried
tomatoes, green apple slaw

POTATO ROESTI (V)

Pan seared grated potato, green lettuce, grilled
tomatoes, mint mayonnaise, pickled chillies,
chopped onions, maple sriracha

CHICKEN KATSU

Panko coated thigh, shredded purple cabbage,
scallion oil, toasted sesame seeds,

spicy curry mayonnaise

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
Spicy Nashville chicken, house slaw, onions,
sliced gherkins, homemade ranch sauce

PERI PERI CHICKEN

Grilled peri peri chicken strips, green lettuce,
cheddar slice, house mayonnaise, jalapefios,
cocktail sauce, crispy onions

THAI GRILLED CHICKEN

Grilled minced patty, basil leaves, mayonnaise,
house sweet chilli sauce, crushed peanuts,
crispy onions

BEVERAGES

GOURMET BURGERS

275

295

325

295

275

325

365

345

325

Gunsberg - Ginger Ale
Gunsberg - Ginger Beer (Non Alcoholic)

DESSERT

Available on website

Served With
Our House Fries
— & —
Signature Hot
Sauce!

BARBEQUE PULLED PORK
Shredded barbeque pork, shredded green
cabbage, smoked salsa, signature hot sauce,
cream cheese, crispy onions

PORKSTAR
Pork chorizo patty, crispy bacon strips, green
apple jam, rocket, signature hot sauce, crispy onions

JUICY LUCY

Cheese stuffed lamb patty, oven grilled tomatoes,
iceberg lettuce, jalapefios, smoky barbeque sauce,
cheese sauce, crispy onions

BIRDS EYE CHILLI HAMBURGER
Chilli tenderloin patty, whiskey bacon jam, romaine
lettuce, tomatoes, grilled onions, mild cheddar,
signature hot sauce

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

House spice marinated tenderloin, arugula,

cheese sauce, mushroom sauce, grilled onions

SMASHED DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

Smashed tenderloin patty, green lettuce,
cheddar slice, bacon, gherkins, grilled onions,
dijon mustard, cocktail sauce

T SAUCES

U

425

445

545

425

425

465

Available as individual bottles (180 ml)

Signature Hot Sauce
Truffle Buffalo

{7

1

1

1

1
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1
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i Jaggery Bhut Jolokia
1 Maple Sriracha
1

1

1

0

1

1

1

1

:

1

250/-

Loved our sauces?
Order them

WWW.BASCOANDFRY.COM
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