APPETIZERS

MOZZARELLA ONION STICKS (V) with sriracha mayonnaise	245
HOT SAUCE AVOCADO TOAST (V) with roasted pine nuts	295
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM PATE (V) with paprika toast	295
DIY HOMEMADE SEASONED NACHOS AND DIPS (V) Cheesy hot sauce, sour cream, smoked salsa, jalapeños	315
ROASTED BEETROOT AND FETA SALAD (V) with apple walnut dressing	315
CHARRED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken served on a bed of fresh leaves, topped with parmesan cheese and parsely croutons, tossed in a caesar dressing	325
CRUNCHY CHICKEN STRIPS with truffle buffalo sauce	325
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN POPPERS with truffle ranch dip	345
SESAME CRISPY PORK BELLY with ghost chilli dressing	425
GRILLED GARLIC CHORIZO PRAWNS with spicy peanut butter drizzle	415
TENDERLOIN CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS	345

CHICKEN WINGS



Served With Truffle Ranch Dip

CHARCOAL GRILLED	8 / 16 PCS
Smoky Barbeque	395 / 575
Korean Spiced	395 / 575
Maple Sriracha	395 / 575
Mango Habanero	395 / 575
Jaggery Bhut Jolokia	395 / 575
CRISPY & SEASONED	
House Spice Mix	395 / 575
Lemon Pepper	395 / 575
Peri Peri	395 / 575
CRISPY & SAUCY	
Truffle Buffalo	395 / 575
Mango Habanero	395 / 575
Jaggery Bhut Jolokia	395 / 575

DIY TACOS

Freshly made corn tortilla, sour cream, shredded cabbage, smoked salsa and crispy onions.



NASHVILLE HOT CAULIFLOWER (V) with pineapple salsa	245
BARBEQUE JACKFRUIT (V) with pepper feta cheese	275
GRILLED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) with cheese sauce	275
SHREDDED PERI PERI CHICKEN with pineapple salsa	365
BARBEQUE PULLED PORK with jalapeño bits	395
SIZZLED TENDERLOIN with coriander chilli oil	395
RED CURRY SHRIMP with hot scallion oil	395
CRISPY CHIPOTLE FISH with chopped gherkins	365

GUACAMOLE



Freshly made at the time of order!

SUPER BOWLS

MEXICAN BURRITO BOWL (V) Spiced rice, smoked salsa, sour cream, charred corn, pinto beans, mushroom, broccoli	295
PERI PERI CHICKEN BOWL Butter garlic rice, charred french beans, oven grilled cherry tomatoes, charred corn, crispy onions	335
SHREDDED SHAKING TENDERLOIN Butter garlic cilantro rice, broccoli, bell pepper, hot pickled onions, mixed sesame seeds	395
SPICY NEW ORLEANS SHRIMP Butter garlic rice, charred french beans, oven grilled cherry tomatoes, spring onions	395

IRON GRILL

Please keep a steak knife handy!

CHICKEN THIGH - 3 / 6 PCS Spicy chipotle Honey mustard	395 / 635
PORK RIBS - 3 / 6 PCS Classic smoked barbeque Korean spicy sesame	745 / 1145
ROAST TENDERLOIN Pepper crusted roast tenderloin (300 gms) with mushroom jus	635

Happiness is best served slow-smoked and sauced!



SIDES



Parmesan Mashed Potatoes	165
Classic Garlic Bread	125
Spiced Corn Rice	125
Baked Mac & Cheese	165
House Seasoned Fries	145
House Slaw	65

GOURMET BURGERS

 	SESAME FALAFEL (V) Deep fried falafel, mint garlic cucumber tzatziki, shredded purple cabbage, chipotle mayonaisse	275
l I	BARBEQUE JACKFRUIT (V) Slow braised jackfruit, smoked salsa, iceberg lettuce, walnut cream cheese, crispy onions	295
 	TRUFFLE SHROOM (V) Charred mushroom patty, grilled onions, arugula, truffle parmesan aioli	325
 	I'M GROOT (V) Deep fried and roasted root vegetable patty, green lettuce, chipotle mayonaisse, oven dried tomatoes, green apple slaw	295
 	POTATO ROESTI (V) Pan seared grated potato, green lettuce, grilled tomatoes, mint mayonnaise, pickled chillies, chopped onions, maple sriracha	275
 	CHICKEN KATSU Panko coated thigh, shredded purple cabbage, scallion oil, toasted sesame seeds, spicy curry mayonnaise	325
 	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN Spicy Nashville chicken, house slaw, onions, sliced gherkins, homemade ranch sauce	365
 	PERI PERI CHICKEN Grilled peri peri chicken strips, green lettuce, cheddar slice, house mayonnaise, jalapeños, cocktail sauce, crispy onions	345
 	THAI GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled minced patty, basil leaves, mayonnaise, house sweet chilli sauce, crushed peanuts, crispy onions	325

Served With
Our House Fri
— & —
Signature Ho
Sauce!



BARBEQUE PULLED PORK Shredded barbeque pork, shredded green cabbage, smoked salsa, signature hot sauce, cream cheese, crispy onions	425
PORKSTAR Pork chorizo patty, crispy bacon strips, green apple jam, rocket, signature hot sauce, crispy onions	445
JUICY LUCY Cheese stuffed lamb patty, oven grilled tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, jalapeños, smoky barbeque sauce, cheese sauce, crispy onions	545
BIRDS EYE CHILLI HAMBURGER Chilli tenderloin patty, whiskey bacon jam, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, grilled onions, mild cheddar, signature hot sauce	425
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK House spice marinated tenderloin, arugula, cheese sauce, mushroom sauce, grilled onions	425
SMASHED DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER Smashed tenderloin patty, green lettuce, cheddar slice, bacon, gherkins, grilled onions, diion mustard, cocktail sauce	465

BEVERAGES

Gunsberg - Ginger Ale Gunsberg - Ginger Beer (Non Alcoholic)

DESSERT

Available on website

SAUCES

1/2

 $Available\ as\ individual\ bottles\ (180\ ml)$



Signature Hot Sauce Truffle Buffalo Jaggery Bhut Jolokia Maple Sriracha

250/-

Loved our sauces?
Order them

WWW.BASCOANDFRY.COM

